Last Name

First Name

Organization

Southeast Cook Inlet
Workgroup List

Street

State Zip

WG Member SC Member

Tac
Member

Meeting notice
email-040121

Attended 2/24/04
WG Meet

04
Meeting

Anahonak Ephim Port Graham Local Government |ephim_anahonak_jr@yahoo.com 284-2227 X X X X
Armato Peter NPS Agency Peter_Armato@nps.gov 224-2113 224-2144 1212 4th. Ave Seward AK 99664 X X

Bagley Dale KPB Local Government |dbagley@borough.kenai.ak.us 262-4441 144 N Binkley Soldotna AK 99669 X X

Baird Doug NOAA Coast Survey Agency Doug.Baird@noaa.gov 786-7004 786-7050 4230 University Dr., #120 Anchorage AK [99508 X

Banta Joe PWSRCAC Public Interest Banta@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 77-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK (99503 X X X X
Beal Micheal Seldovia Native Association Public Interest mike@snai.com X

Berg Catherine USFWS-Fish & Wildlife Field Office | Agency Catherine_berg@fws.gov 271-1630 271-2786 605 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK (99501 X X

Bevington Dan KPB Coastal District Local government | dbevington@borough.kenai.ak.us 144 N. Binkley St Soldotna AK 99669 X

Brown John ADEC Agency john_brown@dec.state.ak.us 555 Cordova Street Anchorage AK 99501 X

Bryant Terry CIRCAC Public Interest bryant@circac.org 283-7222 X X X X
Castellina Anne Kenai Fjord National Park Agency Anne_Castellina@nps.gov 224-3175 224-2144 PO Box 1727 Seward AK 99664 X X

Coffey Tracy SeaRiver Maritime Industry a.tracy. iver.com 713-758-5277 713-758-5059 |P.O. Box 1512, RM #3249 Houston TX |77251-1512 X

Colby Tom Alaska Tanker Company Industry Tom.Colby@aktanker.com 835-5251 835-4574 P.O. Box 1609 Valdez AK (99686 X X

Collier Crystal Seldovia Village Tribe Local government | ccollier@tribalnet.org X

Combs Don USCG Agency dcombs@CGAlaska.uscg.mil 283-3292 150 N. Willow, STE 41 Kenai AK 99611 X X X X X
Comptom Carol ADNR Agency carol_comptom@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8567 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage X

Cowles Cleve MMS Agency cleveland.cowles@mms.gov X X

Cushing Jack City of Homer Local Government | mayor@ci.homer.ak.us X X

Dahiman Jon RCAC / SERVS Public Interest servco@ptialaska.net 224-7223 224-5779 PO Box 111 Seward AK | 99664 X

de Zeeuw Maureen USFWS Agency Maureen_deZeeuw@fws.gov 606 W. 4th Ave., Suite G-61 Anchorage AK (99501 X

DeCola Elise Nuka Research C e.decola@comcast.net 508-222-4251 508-226-1259 |55 Berndt Drive Attleboro MA 02703 X

Dunlap Linda Williams Alaska Petroleum Industry linda.dunlap@williams.com X X

Eagleton Matthew NOAA-NMFS Agency Matthew.eagleton@noaa.gov 271-6354 271-3030 222 West 7th Ave #43 Anchorage AK 99513 X X

Ellison Christopher |USCG Agency cellison@cgalaska.uscg.mil 283-3292 150 N. Willow, STE 41 Kenai AK (99611 X X X X

Fink Mark ADFG Agency mark_fink@fishgame.state.ak.us 267-2338 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Anchorage AK 99518 X X X

Flint Bob ADEC Agency Bob_Flint@dec.state.ak.us 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK (99601 X

Folley Gary ADEC Agency Gary_Folley@dec.state.ak.us 262-5210 x 234 43335 K-Beach Rd, #11 Soldatna AK 99669 X X

Franke Chip Petro Marine industry chipf@harborent.com 273-8229 X

Friese Christopher |USCG-MSO Anchorage Agency cfriese@cgalaska.uscg.mil 271-6720 X X

Gardner Dale ADEC Agency dale_gardner@dec.state.ak.us 269-7682 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK (99501 X X X X X
Ginalias Jeff ADNR Agency jeff_ginali r.state.ak.u: 269-8478 269-8913 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 900c Anchorage AK 99501 X X X

Goolie Mary USEPA Agency goolie.mary@epa.gov 271-3414 271-3424 222 West 7th Avenue #19 Anchorage AK 99513 X X

Haugstad Eric Tesoro Maritime Industry Ehaugstad@tesoropetroleum.com 283-2636 283-2031 300 Concord Plaza Dr. San Antonio | TX |78216 X X

Hays Karen Alaska Tanker Company Industry KarenH ker.com 503-207-0073 |503-207-0061 | 12400 NW Greenbrier, Parkside| g, pverton | oR |97006 X

Heavilin Bob Chadux Industry bheavilin@chadux.com 348-23-48 348-2330 2347 Azurite Ct Anchorage AK 99507 X X

Hoffman Rod Alyeska/SERVS Industry HoffmanR@alyeska-pipeline.com X

Holbrook Ken USFS Agency kholbrook@fs.fed.us 743-9500 743-9476 3301 “C” Street, Suite 300 Anchorage AK [99503 X X

Howell Steve CIRCAC Public Interest howell@circac.org 283-7222 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK (99611 X X

lwamoto Larry ADEC Agency larry_iwamoto@dec.state.ak.us 269-7683 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 199501 X X

Janes Mark Nuka Research Contractor mark@nukaresearch.com 235-7555 Seldovia AK 99663 X X X
Johnson Jace ADEC Agency jace_johnson@dec.state.ak.us 269-7557 269-7648 555 Cordova St. Anchorage AK 199501 X X X

Kvasnikoff Carol Nanwalek Local government :;‘OIE"V—@—L W PO Box 8006 Nanwalek AK [99603 X X X

Kwietniak John Tesoro Industry jkwietni ‘opetroleum.com 776-3569 776-3812 PO Box 3369 Kenai AK 199611 X X X X X
Lawrence Dave APSC - SERVS Industry LawrenceDR@alyeska-pipeline.com |834-6955 834-6973 PO Box 109 Valdez AK (99686 X

Lechner Doug Shoreside Petroleum Industry spidoug@seward.net 224-8040 Seward AK X

LeClair John Chadux Industry jleclair@chadux.com 278-3359 278-3330 721 W 1st Ave Anchorage AK 199501 X X

Lentsch Doug CISPRI Industry dlentsch@cispri.org 776-5129 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK |99635 X X X X

MacCampbell| Roger ADNR/SP Agency asphomer@xyz.net X

McMahan Dave ADNR Agency Dave_McMahan@dnr.state.ak.us 550 W. 7th Ave., Suite Anchorage AK 99504 X
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McManus Mark uscG Agency pmcmanus@cgalaska.uscg.mil 150 N. Willow, STE 41 Kenai AK (99611 X
Means Sam ADNR Agency sam_means@dnr.state.ak.us 269-8548 269-8913 550 W 7th Anchorage AK 199501 X X X
Morris Ron uscG Agency rmorris@cgalaska.uscg.mil X X
Munger Mike CIRCAC Public Interest munger@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK (99611 X X X
Mutter Doug usDOl Agency Douglas_mutter@ios.doi.gov 271-5011 271-4102 1689 C Street Room 119 Anchorage AK 199501 X X X X
Nieman Bev Yutana Barge Line Industry bni ikonfuel.com X X
Norman Pat Village of Port Graham Local government | pnorman@starband.net X X
Nutt Dan Sirius Maritime Industry dan@siriusmaritime.com X X
O'Connor Kris. Polar Industry kmoconn CO.com 265-6878 265-6122 P.O. Box 100360 Anchorage AK |99510-0360 X
Olson John NOAA Agency john.olson@noaa.gov X
Ploen Mark Qualitech Contractor Markp@qualitechco.com 2?12:1‘143% 952-448-3603 |318 Lake Hazeltine Drive Chaska MN (55318-1093 X
Rice Bud NPS Agency bud_rice@nps.gov X
Richie Paul Qualitech Contractor paulr@qualitechco.com 952-448-5151 952-448-3603 |318 Lake Hazeltine Drive Chaska MN (55318-1093 X X X X X
Robertson Tim Nuka Research Contractor alt net 234-7821 509-278-4406 |Box 175 Seldovia AK 99663 X X X
Robinson Linda PWSRCAC Agency robinson@pwsrcac.org 277-7222 277-4523 3709 Spenard Rd. Anchorage AK (99503 X X
Rome Buzz CISPRI Industry brome@cispri.org 776-7402 776-2190 PO Box 7314 Nikiski AK |99635 X X X X X
Saupe Susan CIRCAC Public Interest saupe@circac.org 910 Highland Ave Kenai AK (99611 X
Seward City of City of Seward Local government | seward@seward.net X
Shuster Bill USFS Agency wshuster@fs.fed.us 224-3268 4 th Ave Seward AK (99664 X
Slater Leslie AMNWR Agency leslie_slater@fws.gov 226-4607 235-7783 95 Sterling Hwy Homer AK 99663 X X
Stout Jordan USFWS Agency Jordan_stout@fws.gov 271-2776 605 W 4th Ave. Rm G-61 Anchorage AK (99501 X
Swenning Emilie Nanwalek IRA Local government | emilieswenning@yahoo.com 281-2274 X X
Tetreau Mike NPS Agency mike_tetreau@nps.gov 1212 4th. Ave Seward AK 99664 X
Thompson Ed BP Industry ThompsEP@BP.com X X
Troutman Jeff NPS Agency Jeff_troutman@nps.gov 224-2111 224-2144 1212 4th Ave Seward AK (99664 X
Walter Jeanne ADFG Agency jeanne_walter@fishgame.state.ak.us | 267-2330 267-2464 333 Raspberry Road Achorage AK 99516 X X
Whitney John NOAA Agency John.Whitney@noaa.gov 271-3593 271-3139 510 L St. #100 Anchorage AK 199501 X X X
Williams Jeff ChevronTexaco Industry Jewi@chevrontexaco.com 925-973-4227  |631-514-3057 ?;’;’g:;:’n?:;n‘g: Floor I gan Ramon | CA [04583 X X
Wilson Stephen Crowley Marine Services Industry Stephen.Wilson@Crowley.com X X
Wooley Chris Chumis Public Interest chumis@agci.net 563-3202 2073 Dimond Dr. Anchorage AK 99507 X X
Yeaton Violet Port Graham Local government | vyeaton@yahoo.com
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